Blutspenden in 75179 Pforzheim bis zum 15.08.2025

Do
Fr
Fr
Do
Fr

15.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Pforzheim 75172
Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw
Poststr. 3

Pforzheim / Huchenfeld 75181
Hochfeldhalle
Zum Nagoldblick 4-6

Pforzheim 75172
VolksbankHaus
Zerrennerstral3e 28

Pforzheim 75172
Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw
Poststr. 3

Pforzheim 75172
VolksbankHaus
Zerrennerstralle 28



